
 

2018-2019 

Board of Directors Roster 

     
Name Board Position Email Address Date Seated Term Expiration 

Rahul Deep Parent rdeep@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2018 June 30, 2020 

Julia Demakis-Haustein Teacher jdemakis@eagleridgeacademy.org October 24, 2017
1
 June 30, 2019 

April Grabanski Teacher agrabanski@eagleridgeacademy.org  July 1, 2013 June 30, 2020 

Katie Katzner Teacher kkatzner@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2017
2
 June 30, 2019 

Ken Kulus Parent kkulus@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2017 June 30, 2019 

Lisa Johnson Teacher ljohnson@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2018 June 30, 2020 

Kathy Oberstar Parent koberstar@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2013 June 30, 2020 

Austen Rockcastle Teacher arockcastle@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2017
3
 June 30, 2019 

John Schwirtz Community Member jschwirtz@eagleridgeacademy.org  January 13, 2015 June 30, 2019 

Jason Ulbrich 
Executive Director,  

Ex-Officio 
julbrich@eagleridgeacademy.org  N/A N/A 

Jane Wegener Teacher jwegener@eagleridgeacademy.org  July 1, 2016 June 30, 2020 

Ann Watanabe Parent awatanabe@eagleridgeacademy.org  July 1, 2013 June 30, 2019 

 

                                                           
1
 Appointed by the Board of Directors at its Regular Meeting on October 24, 2017 

2
 Appointed by the Board of Directors at its Regular Meeting on June 27, 2017 

3
 Appointed by the Board of Directors at its Regular Meeting on June 27, 2017 

 

All background checks completed. 
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